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Economic Indicators of Human health and social work activities - Emirate of Dubai

2022

(Value in 000 AED ;s a3l dagill)

Item

Number of Workers
Compensation of Workers
Intermediate Consumption
Output

Value Added

Source:Dubai Data and Statistics Establishment -Economic Survey 2023

* Not include the Financial intermediation services indirectly measured (FISIM)
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40,675
5,247,793
5,258,896

11,654,900

6,396,005
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